

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Azamova Nargiza Ulug'bekovna

is the author of a paper















06.07.2024













ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Roziyeva Mohichehra Yakubovna

is the author of a paper















06.07.2024

DATA







